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Playoff Week 1 - NFL Wildcard
Noggin ‘Nockers

The Lambeau Leapers
Goalpost

Fighting Lug Nuts

Don's Urinary Meds

The Never Ending Scoregasms
Zeus And The Fly Catchers

5th and Long

Week 17 - NFL Week 17
Don's Urinary Meds

Noggin '‘Nockers

The Lambeau Leapers

Zeus And The Fly Catchers
Fighting Lug Nuts

5th and Long

The Never Ending Scoregasms
Goalpost

Week 16 - NFL Week 16

5th and Long

Noggin '‘Nockers

The Lambeau Leapers

Zeus And The Fly Catchers
Don's Urinary Meds

The Never Ending Scoregasms
Fighting Lug Nuts

Goalpost

Week 15 - NFL Week 15
Don's Urinary Meds

Noggin ‘Nockers

5th and Long

Fighting Lug Nuts

Zeus And The Fly Catchers
The Never Ending Scoregasms
The Lambeau Leapers
Goalpost

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
Don's Urinary Meds

5th and Long

Noggin ‘Nockers

The Never Ending Scoregasms
Zeus And The Fly Catchers
The Lambeau Leapers
Fighting Lug Nuts

Goalpost

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
5th and Long

Noggin ‘Nockers

The Lambeau Leapers
Don's Urinary Meds
Fighting Lug Nuts

81
74
62
57
38
37
36
10

159
157
151
144
139
124
116

98

227
181
157
149
133
120
101

89

226
210
182
154
128
108
102

89

178
157
154
148
116
110
105

88

179
165
164
160
153

-14
-15
-19
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Goalpost
Zeus And The Fly Catchers
The Never Ending Scoregasms

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Don's Urinary Meds

The Never Ending Scoregasms
Zeus And The Fly Catchers
Noggin ‘Nockers

5th and Long

The Lambeau Leapers
Goalpost

Fighting Lug Nuts

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

The Lambeau Leapers

Don's Urinary Meds

5th and Long

The Never Ending Scoregasms
Noggin ‘Nockers

Zeus And The Fly Catchers
Fighting Lug Nuts

Goalpost

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

5th and Long

Zeus And The Fly Catchers
The Lambeau Leapers
Fighting Lug Nuts

Don's Urinary Meds

The Never Ending Scoregasms
Noggin ‘Nockers

Goalpost

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

The Lambeau Leapers

Zeus And The Fly Catchers
The Never Ending Scoregasms
Goalpost

Don's Urinary Meds

Fighting Lug Nuts

Noggin ‘Nockers

5th and Long

Week 8 - NFL Week 8

The Lambeau Leapers

Noggin ‘Nockers

Don's Urinary Meds

The Never Ending Scoregasms
Goalpost

5th and Long

Fighting Lug Nuts

Zeus And The Fly Catchers

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
5th and Long

147 -32
147 -32
127 -52
219

193 -26
183 -36
168 -51
168 -51
147 -72
141 -78
115 -104
186

173 -13
149 -37
147 -39
134 -52
127 -59
124 -62
123 -63
208

169 -39
168 -40
148 -60
143 -65
139 -69
134 -74
120 -88
215

203 -12
165 -50
146 -69
138 =77
125 -90
121 -94
120 -95
182

168 -14
168 -14
158 -24
143 -39
135 -47
126 -56
125 -57
174
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Zeus And The Fly Catchers
Don's Urinary Meds

Noggin ‘Nockers

The Never Ending Scoregasms
Goalpost

The Lambeau Leapers
Fighting Lug Nuts

Week 6 - NFL Week 6

Don's Urinary Meds

Fighting Lug Nuts

The Never Ending Scoregasms
Noggin ‘Nockers

Goalpost

5th and Long

Zeus And The Fly Catchers
The Lambeau Leapers

Week 5 - NFL Week 5

Don's Urinary Meds

The Lambeau Leapers

5th and Long

Goalpost

Zeus And The Fly Catchers
Noggin ‘Nockers

Fighting Lug Nuts

The Never Ending Scoregasms

Week 4 - NFL Week 4

Noggin ‘Nockers

Goalpost

The Lambeau Leapers

Zeus And The Fly Catchers

5th and Long

Don's Urinary Meds

The Never Ending Scoregasms
Fighting Lug Nuts

Week 3 - NFL Week 3

Noggin ‘Nockers

Don's Urinary Meds

5th and Long

Fighting Lug Nuts

The Never Ending Scoregasms
Zeus And The Fly Catchers
Goalpost

The Lambeau Leapers

Week 2 - NFL Week 2

The Never Ending Scoregasms
Zeus And The Fly Catchers
Goalpost

Fighting Lug Nuts

Noggin ‘Nockers

5th and Long

The Lambeau Leapers

168 -6
162 -12
126 -48
121 -53
116 -58
110 -64
77 -97
241
177 -64
176 -65
160 -81
134 -107
120 -121
110 -131
96 -145
171
160 -11
152 -19
150 -21
149 -22
149 -22
92 -79
84 -87
203
166 -37
162 -41
142 -61
132 -71
129 -74
103 -100
94 -109
187
175 -12
174 -13
168 -19
165 -22
149 -38
146 -41
133 -54
169
157 -12
156 -13
133 -36
131 -38
130 -39
129 -40
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Don's Urinary Meds

Week 1 - NFL Week 1

Don's Urinary Meds

Zeus And The Fly Catchers

5th and Long

Goalpost

The Lambeau Leapers

Noggin ‘Nockers

Fighting Lug Nuts

The Never Ending Scoregasms

128 -41
201

196 -5
193 -8
163 -38
160 -41
142 -59
128 -73
112 -89
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