CFFL-Missouri



Playoff Week 1 - NFL Wildcard		
Noggin 'Nockers	81	
The Lambeau Leapers	74	-7
Goalpost	62	-19
Fighting Lug Nuts	57	-24
Don's Urinary Meds	38	-43
The Never Ending Scoregasms	37	-44
Zeus And The Fly Catchers	36	-45
5th and Long	10	-71
Week 17 - NFL Week 17		
Don's Urinary Meds	159	
Noggin 'Nockers	157	-2
The Lambeau Leapers	151	-8
Zeus And The Fly Catchers	144	-15
Fighting Lug Nuts	139	-20
5th and Long	124	-35
The Never Ending Scoregasms	116	-43
Goalpost	98	-61
Week 16 - NFL Week 16		
5th and Long	227	
Noggin 'Nockers	181	-46
The Lambeau Leapers	157	-70
Zeus And The Fly Catchers	149	-78
Don's Urinary Meds	133	-94
The Never Ending Scoregasms	120	-107
Fighting Lug Nuts	101	-126
Goalpost	89	-138
Week 15 - NFL Week 15		
Don's Urinary Meds	226	
Noggin 'Nockers	210	-16
5th and Long	182	-44
Fighting Lug Nuts	154	-72
Zeus And The Fly Catchers	128	-98
The Never Ending Scoregasms	108	-118
The Lambeau Leapers	102	-124
Goalpost	89	-137
Week 14 - NFL Week 14		
Don's Urinary Meds	178	
5th and Long	157	-21
Noggin 'Nockers	154	-24
The Never Ending Scoregasms	148	-30
Zeus And The Fly Catchers	116	-62
The Lambeau Leapers	110	-68
Fighting Lug Nuts	105	-73
Goalpost	88	-90
Week 13 - NFL Week 13		
5th and Long	179	
Noggin 'Nockers	165	-14
The Lambeau Leapers	164	-15
Don's Urinary Meds	160	-19
Fighting Lug Nuts	153	-26

CFFL-Missouri



Goalpost	147	-32	
Zeus And The Fly Catchers	147	-32	
The Never Ending Scoregasms	127	-52	
Week 12 - NFL Week 12			
	219		
Don's Urinary Meds	193	-26	
The Never Ending Scoregasms	183	-36	
Zeus And The Fly Catchers	168	-50 -51	
Noggin 'Nockers			
5th and Long	168	-51 -70	
The Lambeau Leapers	147	-72 -70	
Goalpost	141	-78	
Fighting Lug Nuts	115	-104	
Week 11 - NFL Week 11			
The Lambeau Leapers	186		
Don's Urinary Meds	173	-13	
5th and Long	149	-37	
The Never Ending Scoregasms	147	-39	
Noggin 'Nockers	134	-52	
Zeus And The Fly Catchers	127	-59	
Fighting Lug Nuts	124	-62	
Goalpost	123	-63	
Ουαιρυδί	.20	55	
Week 10 - NFL Week 10			
5th and Long	208		
Zeus And The Fly Catchers	169	-39	
The Lambeau Leapers	168	-40	
Fighting Lug Nuts	148	-60	
Don's Urinary Meds	143	-65	
The Never Ending Scoregasms	139	-69	
Noggin 'Nockers	134	-74	
Goalpost	120	-88	
Week 9 - NFL Week 9			
The Lambeau Leapers	215		
Zeus And The Fly Catchers	203	-12	
The Never Ending Scoregasms	165	-50	
Goalpost	146	-69	
Don's Urinary Meds	138	-77	
Fighting Lug Nuts	125	-90	
	121	-94	
Noggin 'Nockers 5th and Long	120	-95	
			
Week 8 - NFL Week 8	100		
The Lambeau Leapers	182	4.4	
Noggin 'Nockers	168	-14	
Don's Urinary Meds	168	-14	
The Never Ending Scoregasms	158	-24	
Goalpost	143	-39	
5th and Long	135	-47	
Fighting Lug Nuts	126	-56	
Zeus And The Fly Catchers	125	-57	
Week 7 - NFL Week 7			
5th and Long	174		
			





Zeus And The Fly Catchers	168	-6
Don's Urinary Meds	162	-12
Noggin 'Nockers	126	-48
The Never Ending Scoregasms	121	-53
Goalpost	116	-58
The Lambeau Leapers	110	-64
Fighting Lug Nuts	77	-97
Week 6 - NFL Week 6		
Don's Urinary Meds	241	
Fighting Lug Nuts	177	-64
The Never Ending Scoregasms	176	-65
Noggin 'Nockers	160	-81
Goalpost	134	-107
5th and Long	120	-121
Zeus And The Fly Catchers	110	-131
The Lambeau Leapers	96	-145
Week 5 - NFL Week 5		
Don's Urinary Meds	171	
The Lambeau Leapers	160	-11
5th and Long	152	-19
Goalpost	150	-21
Zeus And The Fly Catchers	149	-22
Noggin 'Nockers	149	-22
Fighting Lug Nuts	92	-79
The Never Ending Scoregasms	84	-87
3 3		
Week 4 - NFL Week 4		
Week 4 - NFL Week 4 Noggin 'Nockers	203	
	203 166	-37
Noggin 'Nockers	166 162	-37 -41
Noggin 'Nockers Goalpost	166 162 142	-41 -61
Noggin 'Nockers Goalpost The Lambeau Leapers	166 162 142 132	-41 -61 -71
Noggin 'Nockers Goalpost The Lambeau Leapers Zeus And The Fly Catchers	166 162 142 132 129	-41 -61 -71 -74
Noggin 'Nockers Goalpost The Lambeau Leapers Zeus And The Fly Catchers 5th and Long Don's Urinary Meds The Never Ending Scoregasms	166 162 142 132 129 103	-41 -61 -71 -74
Noggin 'Nockers Goalpost The Lambeau Leapers Zeus And The Fly Catchers 5th and Long Don's Urinary Meds	166 162 142 132 129	-41 -61 -71 -74
Noggin 'Nockers Goalpost The Lambeau Leapers Zeus And The Fly Catchers 5th and Long Don's Urinary Meds The Never Ending Scoregasms Fighting Lug Nuts	166 162 142 132 129 103	-41 -61 -71 -74
Noggin 'Nockers Goalpost The Lambeau Leapers Zeus And The Fly Catchers 5th and Long Don's Urinary Meds The Never Ending Scoregasms Fighting Lug Nuts Week 3 - NFL Week 3	166 162 142 132 129 103 94	-41 -61 -71 -74
Noggin 'Nockers Goalpost The Lambeau Leapers Zeus And The Fly Catchers 5th and Long Don's Urinary Meds The Never Ending Scoregasms Fighting Lug Nuts Week 3 - NFL Week 3 Noggin 'Nockers	166 162 142 132 129 103 94	-41 -61 -71 -74 -100 -109
Noggin 'Nockers Goalpost The Lambeau Leapers Zeus And The Fly Catchers 5th and Long Don's Urinary Meds The Never Ending Scoregasms Fighting Lug Nuts Week 3 - NFL Week 3 Noggin 'Nockers Don's Urinary Meds	166 162 142 132 129 103 94	-41 -61 -71 -74 -100 -109
Noggin 'Nockers Goalpost The Lambeau Leapers Zeus And The Fly Catchers 5th and Long Don's Urinary Meds The Never Ending Scoregasms Fighting Lug Nuts Week 3 - NFL Week 3 Noggin 'Nockers Don's Urinary Meds 5th and Long	166 162 142 132 129 103 94 187 175	-41 -61 -71 -74 -100 -109
Noggin 'Nockers Goalpost The Lambeau Leapers Zeus And The Fly Catchers 5th and Long Don's Urinary Meds The Never Ending Scoregasms Fighting Lug Nuts Week 3 - NFL Week 3 Noggin 'Nockers Don's Urinary Meds 5th and Long Fighting Lug Nuts	166 162 142 132 129 103 94	-41 -61 -71 -74 -100 -109
Noggin 'Nockers Goalpost The Lambeau Leapers Zeus And The Fly Catchers 5th and Long Don's Urinary Meds The Never Ending Scoregasms Fighting Lug Nuts Week 3 - NFL Week 3 Noggin 'Nockers Don's Urinary Meds 5th and Long Fighting Lug Nuts The Never Ending Scoregasms	166 162 142 132 129 103 94 187 175 174 168	-41 -61 -71 -74 -100 -109
Noggin 'Nockers Goalpost The Lambeau Leapers Zeus And The Fly Catchers 5th and Long Don's Urinary Meds The Never Ending Scoregasms Fighting Lug Nuts Week 3 - NFL Week 3 Noggin 'Nockers Don's Urinary Meds 5th and Long Fighting Lug Nuts The Never Ending Scoregasms Zeus And The Fly Catchers	166 162 142 132 129 103 94 187 175 174 168 165	-41 -61 -71 -74 -100 -109
Noggin 'Nockers Goalpost The Lambeau Leapers Zeus And The Fly Catchers 5th and Long Don's Urinary Meds The Never Ending Scoregasms Fighting Lug Nuts Week 3 - NFL Week 3 Noggin 'Nockers Don's Urinary Meds 5th and Long Fighting Lug Nuts The Never Ending Scoregasms Zeus And The Fly Catchers Goalpost	166 162 142 132 129 103 94 187 175 174 168 165 149	-41 -61 -71 -74 -100 -109 -12 -13 -19 -22 -38
Noggin 'Nockers Goalpost The Lambeau Leapers Zeus And The Fly Catchers 5th and Long Don's Urinary Meds The Never Ending Scoregasms Fighting Lug Nuts Week 3 - NFL Week 3 Noggin 'Nockers Don's Urinary Meds 5th and Long Fighting Lug Nuts The Never Ending Scoregasms Zeus And The Fly Catchers	166 162 142 132 129 103 94 187 175 174 168 165 149 146	-41 -61 -71 -74 -100 -109 -12 -13 -19 -22 -38 -41
Noggin 'Nockers Goalpost The Lambeau Leapers Zeus And The Fly Catchers 5th and Long Don's Urinary Meds The Never Ending Scoregasms Fighting Lug Nuts Week 3 - NFL Week 3 Noggin 'Nockers Don's Urinary Meds 5th and Long Fighting Lug Nuts The Never Ending Scoregasms Zeus And The Fly Catchers Goalpost	166 162 142 132 129 103 94 187 175 174 168 165 149 146 133	-41 -61 -71 -74 -100 -109 -12 -13 -19 -22 -38 -41
Noggin 'Nockers Goalpost The Lambeau Leapers Zeus And The Fly Catchers 5th and Long Don's Urinary Meds The Never Ending Scoregasms Fighting Lug Nuts Week 3 - NFL Week 3 Noggin 'Nockers Don's Urinary Meds 5th and Long Fighting Lug Nuts The Never Ending Scoregasms Zeus And The Fly Catchers Goalpost The Lambeau Leapers	166 162 142 132 129 103 94 187 175 174 168 165 149 146 133	-41 -61 -71 -74 -100 -109 -12 -13 -19 -22 -38 -41 -54
Noggin 'Nockers Goalpost The Lambeau Leapers Zeus And The Fly Catchers 5th and Long Don's Urinary Meds The Never Ending Scoregasms Fighting Lug Nuts Week 3 - NFL Week 3 Noggin 'Nockers Don's Urinary Meds 5th and Long Fighting Lug Nuts The Never Ending Scoregasms Zeus And The Fly Catchers Goalpost The Lambeau Leapers Week 2 - NFL Week 2	166 162 142 132 129 103 94 187 175 174 168 165 149 146 133	-41 -61 -71 -74 -100 -109 -12 -13 -19 -22 -38 -41 -54
Noggin 'Nockers Goalpost The Lambeau Leapers Zeus And The Fly Catchers 5th and Long Don's Urinary Meds The Never Ending Scoregasms Fighting Lug Nuts Week 3 - NFL Week 3 Noggin 'Nockers Don's Urinary Meds 5th and Long Fighting Lug Nuts The Never Ending Scoregasms Zeus And The Fly Catchers Goalpost The Lambeau Leapers Week 2 - NFL Week 2 The Never Ending Scoregasms Zeus And The Fly Catchers Goalpost	166 162 142 132 129 103 94 187 175 174 168 165 149 146 133	-41 -61 -71 -74 -100 -109 -12 -13 -19 -22 -38 -41 -54
Noggin 'Nockers Goalpost The Lambeau Leapers Zeus And The Fly Catchers 5th and Long Don's Urinary Meds The Never Ending Scoregasms Fighting Lug Nuts Week 3 - NFL Week 3 Noggin 'Nockers Don's Urinary Meds 5th and Long Fighting Lug Nuts The Never Ending Scoregasms Zeus And The Fly Catchers Goalpost The Lambeau Leapers Week 2 - NFL Week 2 The Never Ending Scoregasms Zeus And The Fly Catchers Goalpost Fighting Lug Nuts	166 162 142 132 129 103 94 187 175 174 168 165 149 146 133	-41 -61 -71 -74 -100 -109 -12 -13 -19 -22 -38 -41 -54
Noggin 'Nockers Goalpost The Lambeau Leapers Zeus And The Fly Catchers 5th and Long Don's Urinary Meds The Never Ending Scoregasms Fighting Lug Nuts Week 3 - NFL Week 3 Noggin 'Nockers Don's Urinary Meds 5th and Long Fighting Lug Nuts The Never Ending Scoregasms Zeus And The Fly Catchers Goalpost The Lambeau Leapers Week 2 - NFL Week 2 The Never Ending Scoregasms Zeus And The Fly Catchers Goalpost Fighting Lug Nuts Noggin 'Nockers	166 162 142 132 129 103 94 187 175 174 168 165 149 146 133	-41 -61 -71 -74 -100 -109 -12 -13 -19 -22 -38 -41 -54
Noggin 'Nockers Goalpost The Lambeau Leapers Zeus And The Fly Catchers 5th and Long Don's Urinary Meds The Never Ending Scoregasms Fighting Lug Nuts Week 3 - NFL Week 3 Noggin 'Nockers Don's Urinary Meds 5th and Long Fighting Lug Nuts The Never Ending Scoregasms Zeus And The Fly Catchers Goalpost The Lambeau Leapers Week 2 - NFL Week 2 The Never Ending Scoregasms Zeus And The Fly Catchers Goalpost Fighting Lug Nuts	166 162 142 132 129 103 94 187 175 174 168 165 149 146 133	-41 -61 -71 -74 -100 -109 -12 -13 -19 -22 -38 -41 -54



CFFL-Missouri

www.rtsports.com 2016 Schedule Fri Feb 24 3:27pm ET

Don's Urinary Meds	128	-41	
Week 1 - NFL Week 1			
Don's Urinary Meds	201		
Zeus And The Fly Catchers	196	-5	
5th and Long	193	-8	
Goalpost	163	-38	
The Lambeau Leapers	160	-41	
Noggin 'Nockers	142	-59	
Fighting Lug Nuts	128	-73	
The Never Ending Scoregasms	112	-89	